Quantitative Evaluation:

201¢

Question Strongly Disagree Disagree Neither Agree nor Disagree Agree Total Responses
1 | was wol prepared for teaching the lab each wooi 0 (1] 0 2 26
2 | demonstated a thorough grasp of e material . 0 0 1 2 23 26
3 | clearly e goals & objectives of e lab. 0 0 0 5 20 28
4 | prosontod material In a wellorganized fashion. 0 +] 1 4 21 26
5 |integrated information fom lecture into lab. 0 o 1 3 22 26
6 | dcemonrstated Intarest & enthusiasm In hisher eaching. 0 0 0o 1 25 26
7 | was access bio outofclass (via office hrs, emall, ofe.). 0 0 o 2 24 26
8 | encouraged parScipation by all students In class. 0 ] ] 3 23 26
9 | encouraged and nts fom 0 0 0 1 25 26
10 | encouraged stud © apply viodge and pis. 0 0 o 2 24 26
11 | gave studants Sme 1o answer his/her quesSons before rephrasing or redirecting the question. 0 o 0 1 25 26
12 | noticad Indications that students neod holp In ab and responded appropriately 1 QuesSons. 0 0 0 2 24 26
13 | could usually toll when students are having dificulty unders tlancing material and adjusts hisher explanaons © moot these dificuties. 0 o 1 3 22 26
14 | heiped students fgure outanswars o questons for hemsalves. 0 0 0 4 22 26
15 | used addsonal axamples during aching © ald In comprehension of dificult subject matier. 0 0 1 3 22 26
16 | provided helpdul feecback and commants on writan assignments. 0 0 3 4 19 26
17 | ovemli did a groat job. 0 0o 1 1 24 26

was well
prepared
for
teaching
the lab
each
week.

clearly

demonstrated
athorough

Statistic e

material.

Min Value 4 3 4
Max Value 5 5 5
Moan 455 485 477
Varance 0% 022 0%
Standard

Deviaton 037 0486 043
Total

Responses 20 2 28

communicated
the goals &
objectives of
the lab.

presented
material

integrated
information
inawell from
organized @ lecture into
fashion. lab.

3 \ 3
5 s
477 ‘ 481
026 024
0.51 ‘ 049
26 26

demonstrated
interest &
enthusiasm in

hisher
teaching.

was
accessible
out of
class (via
office hrs,
emall,
ete).

encounaged
participation
by all
students in
class.

encouraged
questions
and
comments
from
students.

gave
students
time to
encouraged answer
students to hisher
apply questions
knowledge before
and
concepts.
redirecting
the
question.
4 4
5 5
492 496
007 0.04
027 0.20
25 26

noticed
indications
that
students
need help in
lab and
responded
appropriately
to

could usually
tell when
students are
having
difficulty
understanding
material and
adjusts hisher
explanations
to meet these
difficultios.

helped
students
figure out
answersto
questions
for
themselves.

used additional
examples
during teaching
to aidin
comprehension
of difficult
subject matter.

provided
helpful
feedback and
comments
onwritten
assignments.

ovenall
dida
great

job.

3 3 3

5 5 5
481 462 428
024 049 0%
049 070 043

25 26 ol




201¢

#  Question Stroegly Disagree Disagree Neither Agree nor Disagree Agree Strongly Agree Total Responses Mean
1 | was wal prepared for lsaching the lab aach week. 1 [+] (] (] 9 10 480
2 | damonsiraled a thorough grasp of e matedal. 1 0 0 0 9 10 480
3 | clearly communicaled the gosls & cbjectives of he kb, 1 0 0 [+] 2 10 480
4 presecied matarial i a wellorganized fashice. 1 [} 0 0 9 10 480
5 | integraled informaion from leciure inlo lab. 1 o 1 0 8 10 440
6 | democostraled interest & enthusiasm in hisher aching 1 0 0 0 9 10 480
T | was acossalie cut of class (via ofice hes, amail ek ). 1 0 1 1 7 10 430
2 | enccumged partispation by all students i class. 1 0 0 o 9 10 480
9 | encoumQed quesions and commants from students. 1 ] 0 0 9 10 4680
10 ged students I apply kncwiedge and pis. 1 0 0 0 9 10 480
11 | gave students fme 10 andwaer hisher questions bekire rephrasing o redinecting he quastion. 1 ] [+] 0 9 10 480
12 | noticed indications Dat students need help in lad and resgonded appropdalely 1o quesions. 1 0 1 0 8 10 440
13 | could uacally Wl when students ae having diicuty undanstanding matedal and adjusts hisMer axplanations 1o mest hase dficulfes 1 0o 0o 0 9 10 480
14 | halped students fgure out & questons for th ‘ 1 0 0 0 9 10 480
15 | usad additonal axamgles dudng maching 1 i i comprehansion of dificul subjed mater. 1 0 0 0 9 10 480
16 | provided halpful fesdack and 15 oo written assig is 1 0 1 0 8 10 440
17 | overall did a great job. 1 0 [+] 1 8 10 450

presented  Indegrated = demonstrated
materlal Information Irterest & out of

in & wel- fram enthusiaam in = class (via

organized lecture indo hiaher office hra,

fashion lab. teaching. emai,
et )

Min Valus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Max Valio 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Mean 480 450 480 480 440 480 430 480 480 480 450 240 480 460 450 440 450
Vadance 160 150 150 180 182 180 179 150 180 150 180 122 180 160 150 182 181
:""" 126 128 128 128 138 128 134 128 126 128 128 135 128 126 128 135 127

viason

Tohl 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Rasponsas




10

11

12

13

Question

was well prepared for teaching
the lab each week.
demonstrated a thorough grasp
of the material.

clearly communicated the goals
& objectives of the lab.
presented material in a well-
organized fashion.

integrated information from
lecture into lab.

demonstrated interest &
enthusiasm in his/her teaching.
was accessible out of class (via
office hrs, email, etc.).
encouraged participation by all
students in class.

encouraged questions and
comments from students.
encouraged students to apply
knowledge and concepts.

gave students time to answer
his/her questions before
rephrasing or redirecting the
question.

noticed indications that students
need help in lab and responded
appropriately to questions.
could usually tell when students
are having difficulty
understanding material and
adjusts his/her explanations to
meet these difficulties.

Strongly
Disagree

0

0

Disagree

0

0

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

0

0

Agree Strongly Agree

2

0

26

27

28

26

26

27

17

23

26

26

22

23

22

201

Total
28
27
28
28
28
28
27
28
28

28

28

28

28



14

15

16

17

helped students figure out
answers to questions for
themselves.

used additional examples during
teaching to aid in comprehension
of difficult subject matter.
provided helpful feedback and
comments on written
assignments.

overall did a great job.

22

26

22

28

28

28

28

28



Field

was well prepared for teaching the lab each
week.

demonstrated a thorough grasp of the
material.

clearly communicated the goals &amp;
objectives of the lab.

presented material in a well-organized
fashion.

integrated information from lecture into lab.

demonstrated interest &amp; enthusiasm in
his/her teaching.

was accessible out of class (via office hrs,
email, etc.).

encouraged participation by all students in
class.

encouraged questions and comments from
students.

encouraged students to apply knowledge and
concepts.

gave students time to answer his/her
questions before rephrasing or redirecting the
question.

noticed indications that students need help in
lab and responded appropriately to
questions.

could usually tell when students are having
difficulty understanding material and adjusts
his/her explanations to meet these
difficulties.

helped students figure out answers to
questions for themselves.

used additional examples during teaching to
aid in comprehension of difficult subject

Minimum Maximum

4.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00
3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

4.93

5.00

5.00

4.93

4.93

4.96

4.63

4.79

4.93

4.89

4.79

4.71

4.79

4.79
4.89

0.26

0.00

0.00

0.26

0.26

0.19

0.48

0.49

0.26

0.41

0.41

0.65

0.41

0.41
0.41

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.07

0.03

0.23

0.24

0.07

0.17

0.17

0.42

0.17

0.17
0.17

28

27

28

28

28

28

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

28
28



matter.

prc.mded h(.-:-lpful feedback and comments on 3.00 5.00 475 0.51 0.26 08
written assignments.

overall did a great job. 5.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 28



