Quantitative Evaluations

2014

#	Question	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Neither Agree nor Disagree	Agree	Strongly Agree	Total Responses
1	was well prepared for teaching the lab each week.	0	0	0	4	22	26
2	demonstrated a thorough grasp of the material.	0	0	1	2	23	26
3	clearly communicated the goals & objectives of the lab.	0	0	0	6	20	26
4	presented material in a well-organized fashion.	0	0	1	4	21	26
5	integrated information from lecture into lab.	0	0	1	3	22	26
6	demonstrated interest & enthusiasm in his/her teaching.	0	0	0	1	25	26
7	was accessible out of class (via office hrs, email, etc.).	0	0	0	2	24	26
8	encouraged participation by all students in class.	0	0	0	3	23	26
9	encouraged questions and comments from students.	0	0	0	1	25	26
10	encouraged students to apply knowledge and concepts.	0	0	0	2	24	26
11	gave students time to answer his/her questions before rephrasing or redirecting the question.	0	0	0	1	25	26
12	noticed indications that students need help in lab and responded appropriately to questions.	0	0	0	2	24	26
13	could usually tell when students are having difficulty understanding material and adjusts his/her explanations to meet these difficulties.	0	0	1	3	22	26
14	helped students figure out answers to questions for themselves.	0	0	0	4	22	26
15	used additional examples during teaching to aid in comprehension of difficult subject matter.	0	0	1	3	22	26
16	provided helpful feedback and comments on written assignments.	0	0	3	4	19	26
17	overall did a great job.	0	0	1	1	24	26

Statistic	was well prepared for teaching the lab each week.	demonstrated a thorough grasp of the material.	clearly communicated the goals & objectives of the lab.	presented material in a well- organized fashion.	integrated information from lecture into lab.	demonstrated interest & enthusiasm in his/her teaching.	was accessible out of class (via office hrs, email, etc.).	encouraged participation by all students in class.	encouraged questions and comments from students.	encouraged students to apply knowledge and concepts.	gave students time to answer hisher questions before rephrasing or redirecting the question.	noticed indications that students need help in lab and responded appropriately to questions.	could usually tell when students are having difficulty understanding material and adjusts his/her explanations to meet these difficulties.	helped students fludents out answers to questions for themselves.	used additional examples during teaching to aid in comprehension of difficult subject matter.	provided helpful feedback and comments on written assignments.	overall did a great job.
Min Value	4	3	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	3	3	3
Max Value	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Mean	4.85	4.85	4.77	4.77	4.81	4.96	4.92	4.88	4.96	4.92	4.96	4.92	4.81	4.85	4.81	4.62	4.88
Variance	0.14	0.22	0.18	0.26	0.24	0.04	0.07	0.11	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.07	0.24	0.14	0.24	0.49	0.19
Standard Deviation	0.37	0.46	0.43	0.51	0.49	0.20	0.27	0.33	0.20	0.27	0.20	0.27	0.49	0.37	0.49	0.70	0.43
Total Responses	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26

	Question	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Neither Agree nor Disagree	Agree	Strongly Agree	Total Responses	Mean
1	was well prepared for teaching the lab each week.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
2	demonstrated a thorough grasp of the material.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
3	clearly communicated the goals & objectives of the lab.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
4	presented material in a well-organized fashion.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
5	integrated information from lecture into lab.	1	0	1	0	8	10	4.40
6	demonstrated interest & enthusiasm in his/her teaching.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
7	was accessible out of class (via office hrs, email, etc.).	1	0	1	1	7	10	4.30
8	encouraged participation by all students in class.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
9	encouraged questions and comments from students.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
10	encouraged students to apply knowledge and concepts.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
11	gave students time to answer his/her questions before rephrasing or redirecting the question.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
12	noticed indications that students need help in lab and responded appropriately to questions.	1	0	1	0	8	10	4.40
13	could usually tell when students are having difficulty understanding material and adjusts his/her explanations to meet these difficulties.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
14	helped students figure out answers to questions for themselves.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
15	used additional examples during teaching to aid in comprehension of difficult subject matter.	1	0	0	0	9	10	4.60
16	provided helpful feedback and comments on written assignments.	1	0	1	0	8	10	4.40
17	overall did a great job.	1	0	0	1	8	10	4.50

Statistic	was well prepared for teaching the lab each week.	demonstrated a thorough grasp of the material.	clearly communicated the goals & objectives of the lab.	presented material in a well- organized fashion.	integrated information from lecture into lab.	demonstrated interest & enthusiasm in his/her teaching.	was accessible out of class (via office hrs, email, etc.).	encouraged participation by all students in class.	encouraged questions and comments from students.	encouraged students to apply knowledge and concepts.	gave students time to answer his/her questions before rephrasing or redirecting the question.	noticed indications that students need help in lab and responded appropriately to questions.	could usually tell when students are having difficulty understanding material and adjusts his/her explanations to meet these difficulties.	helped students figure out answers to questions for themselves.	used additional examples during teaching to aid in comprehension of difficult subject matter.	provided helpful feedback and comments on written assignments.	overall did a great job.
Min Value	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Max Value	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Mean	4.60	4.60	4.60	4.60	4.40	4.60	4.30	4.60	4.60	4.60	4.60	4.40	4.60	4.60	4.60	4.40	4.50
Variance	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.82	1.60	1.79	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.82	1.60	1.80	1.60	1.82	1.61
Standard Deviation	1.26	1.26	1.26	1.26	1.35	1.26	1.34	1.26	1.26	1.26	1.26	1.35	126	1.26	1.26	1.35	1.27
Total Responses	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10

#	Question	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Neither Agree nor Disagree	Agree	Strongly Agree	Total
1	was well prepared for teaching the lab each week.	0	0	0	2	26	28
2	demonstrated a thorough grasp of the material.	0	0	0	0	27	27
3	clearly communicated the goals & objectives of the lab.	0	0	0	0	28	28
4	presented material in a well- organized fashion.	0	0	0	2	26	28
5	integrated information from lecture into lab.	0	0	0	2	26	28
6	demonstrated interest & enthusiasm in his/her teaching.	0	0	0	1	27	28
7	was accessible out of class (via office hrs, email, etc.).	0	0	0	10	17	27
8	encouraged participation by all students in class.	0	0	1	4	23	28
9	encouraged questions and comments from students.	0	0	0	2	26	28
10	encouraged students to apply knowledge and concepts.	0	0	1	1	26	28
11	gave students time to answer his/her questions before rephrasing or redirecting the question.	0	0	0	6	22	28
12	noticed indications that students need help in lab and responded appropriately to questions.	0	0	3	2	23	28
13	could usually tell when students are having difficulty understanding material and adjusts his/her explanations to meet these difficulties.	0	0	0	6	22	28

14	helped students figure out answers to questions for themselves.	0	0	0	6	22	28
15	used additional examples during teaching to aid in comprehension of difficult subject matter.	0	0	1	1	26	28
16	provided helpful feedback and comments on written assignments.	0	0	1	5	22	28
17	overall did a great job.	0	0	0	0	28	28

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count
was well prepared for teaching the lab each week.	4.00	5.00	4.93	0.26	0.07	28
demonstrated a thorough grasp of the material.	5.00	5.00	5.00	0.00	0.00	27
clearly communicated the goals & Diectives of the lab.	5.00	5.00	5.00	0.00	0.00	28
presented material in a well-organized fashion.	4.00	5.00	4.93	0.26	0.07	28
integrated information from lecture into lab.	4.00	5.00	4.93	0.26	0.07	28
demonstrated interest & amp; enthusiasm in his/her teaching.	4.00	5.00	4.96	0.19	0.03	28
was accessible out of class (via office hrs, email, etc.).	4.00	5.00	4.63	0.48	0.23	27
encouraged participation by all students in class.	3.00	5.00	4.79	0.49	0.24	28
encouraged questions and comments from students.	4.00	5.00	4.93	0.26	0.07	28
encouraged students to apply knowledge and concepts.	3.00	5.00	4.89	0.41	0.17	28
gave students time to answer his/her questions before rephrasing or redirecting the question.	4.00	5.00	4.79	0.41	0.17	28
noticed indications that students need help in lab and responded appropriately to questions.	3.00	5.00	4.71	0.65	0.42	28
could usually tell when students are having difficulty understanding material and adjusts his/her explanations to meet these difficulties.	4.00	5.00	4.79	0.41	0.17	28
helped students figure out answers to questions for themselves.	4.00	5.00	4.79	0.41	0.17	28
used additional examples during teaching to aid in comprehension of difficult subject	3.00	5.00	4.89	0.41	0.17	28

matter.						
provided helpful feedback and comments on written assignments.	3.00	5.00	4.75	0.51	0.26	28
overall did a great job.	5.00	5.00	5.00	0.00	0.00	28